The 8% Azerbaijan Championships among Age Categories & Baku

12:00-12:05

12:05-12:40

12:50-14:50

14:50-15:20

15:20-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-17:20

17:20-18:10

18:10-18:25

18:25-18:55

Championship in Trampoline Gymnastics

Competition schedule
December 7

Opening Ceremony

Individual program

Group 1 - Juniors (Born in 2017) - Women/Men

Group 2 - Children (Born in 2014-2016) - Women/Men

Award ceremony
Juniors, Children - Women/Men

Break
Group 3 - Pre-juniors (born in 2012-2013) - Women/Men
Warm-up time

Group 4 - Youngsters (Born in 2008-2011) - Women/Men
Group 5 - Seniors (2007 and older) - Men

Award ceremony

Pre-juniors, Youngsters - Women/Men
Seniors - Men



