The 8th Azerbaijan Championships among Age Categories & Baku Championship in Trampoline Gymnastics

Competition schedule December 7

12:00-12:05 12:05-12:40	Opening Ceremony Individual program
	Group 1 - Juniors (Born in 2017) - Women/Men
12:50-14:50	Group 2 - Children (Born in 2014-2016) - Women/Men
14:50-15:20	Award ceremony Juniors, Children - Women/Men
15:20-16:00	Break
16:00-17:00	Group 3 - Pre-juniors (born in 2012-2013) - Women/Men
17:00-17:20	Warm-up time
17:20-18:10	Group 4 - Youngsters (Born in 2008-2011) - Women/Men
18:10-18:25	Group 5 - Seniors (2007 and older) - Men
18:25-18:55	Award ceremony Pre-juniors, Youngsters - Women/Men Seniors - Men